
Bid No. 18-502

Bids received by no later than 2:00 pm, May 4, 2018 at RCEA offices, 633 3rd Street, Eureka, CA:

Bidder

Min Trip 

Charge

Service/OT 

Rate

Scheduled/

OT Rate 

Service 

Response 

Time

Scheduled 

Response 

Time Received

Proposal 

Form

Worker's 

Comp Cert

Bidder's 

Question CSLB

Cooper and 

Sons Electric
$85.00

$85.00/ 

$127.50

$85.00/ 

$127.50
24 hrs 1 week

MA@12:00 

5/4/2018
X X NA X

Project:  REVNet On-call Electrician


